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REGISTER OF ELECTRICAL (RADIO) SERVICEMEN-continued 
Class RS*-continued 

Name and Last Notified Address 

McCarron, John Ross, Christchurch 
McCarthy, Cyril James, lnvercargill .. 
McCartney, Dennis Sydney, Christchurch 
McColl, Reginald Charles, Otorohanga .. 
McConchie, Murray Edgar, Wellington .. 
McConnell, James Raymond, lnvercargill 
McCracken, William David, Christchurch 
McDonald, Archibald Duncan, Paeroa .. 
McDonald, Donald Charles, Lower Hutt 
McDonald, Edward Arthur, Wellington .. 
McDonald, Keith Robert, Dunedin 
McDonald, Neil Maurice, Dunedin 
MacDonald, Ranald Aloysius, Rotorua 
McDonald, William, Dunedin .. 
McDonell, Dan, Palmerston North 
McElroy, Roger Thomas, Rotorua 
McEvoy, Ivan Michael, Otahuhu 
McEwan, Jack Hill Evelyn, Auckland 
McGeachen, James Robert, Auckland .. 
McGechie, Phillip Collingwood, Wellington 
McGee, Wynston Hollywood, Hornby .. 
MacGill, David Armitage, Heretaunga .. 
Macgowan, Stewart Thorburn, Auckland .. 
McGrath, James Bernard, Bulls 
McGrath, Vincent, Blenheim 
McGregor, David Neil, Nandi, Fiji 
McGregor, Ian James, Wellington .. 
McGregor, Malcolm Alexander, Nandi, 

Fiji 
McGregor, Murray Robert, Dunedin 
Macgregor-Hay, Malcolm Ross, Manurewa 
Mcilroy, Harrison Owen, Ashburton 
McIntosh, Robin Malcolm, Auckland 
McIntyre, Gordon Heath, Wairoa 
MacIntyre, Ross Alexander, Wellington .. 
Mackay, Peter Frederick, Auckland 
McKeating, Robert Ronald, Auckland 
McKendry, Donald Albert, Auckland 
McKenzie, Alan John, Feilding . . 
McKenzie, Malcolm Bruce, Wellington 
McKenzie, Noel John, Adelaide, South 

Australia . . . . . . 
MacKenzie, William Bennett, Auckland .. 
McKeown, Arthur Lester, Wellington .. 
McKinlay, George James Spiers, Auckland 
Mackley, Alfred, Burnham Camp 
McLachlan, Raymond Eric, Auckland .• 
McLaren, Hugh Boyd, Nelson . • . . 
McLaughlin, Donald Gordon, Auckland . . 
Maclaurin, Peter, Devonport .. 
McLean, Alan George, Auckland 
McLeay, Alexander John, Wellington 
McLeay, Raymond, Oamaru .. 
McLelland, Leslie Clifford, Auckland 
McMahon, Bernard Joseph, Auckland 
McMahon, John Patrick, Johnsonville .. 
McMahon, Patrick James, Christchurch .. 
McMaster, John, Hamilton .. 
McMechan, William James Lister, Auck-

land . • .. 
McMillan, Bruce Agnew, Dunedin 
McMillan, William Islay, Titahi Bay .. 
McMurray, Andrew Donald, Christchurch 
McNab, Robert, Auckland 
McNeill, Francis Ash, Taita . . • . 
McPhail, Thomas Keith, Christchurch .. 
McPhee, Edwin Alan, Wellington 
McPherson, Alan Stuart, Waipawa •. 
Macquibban, Alexander James, Wellington 
McRae, Eric David, Christchurch .. 
McRae, Ian Hamilton, Auckland 
McSherry, Brian Joseph, Christchurch .. 
Maddaford, Kenneth Trevor, Auckland .. 
Maddaford, William Graeme, Silverdale 
Maddock, Alfred Reginald, Auckland 
Madigan, Maurice, Lower Hutt 
Magen, Stephen, Auckland .. 
Maggs, Allan Ronald, Auckland 
Magness, Roland Joseph, Auckland 
Main, Brian Joseph Leonard, Wellington .. 
Mainland; George Alexander, Wellington 
Maitland, Ian James, Ashburton 
Major, Brian Wallace, Upper Hutt 
Maney, Philip Eric, Wellington 
Mangham, Gary Robert, Australia 
Mansell, Brian Osborn, Opotiki 
Manson, Harold Gregory, Taumarunui 
Marett, Raymond Edwin, Auckland 
Marquart, Kurt, Auckland 
Marris, Allan John, Lower Hutt 
Marsh, Douglas, Wellington .. 
Marshall, David Terence, Auckland 
Martin, Alan Douglas, Wellington .. 
Martin, Alan John, Wellington .. 
Martin, Ernest James Francis, Wellington 
Martin, Leo Vincent, Wellington 
Martin, Oliver William, Wellington 
Martin, Paul Foster, Wellington 

Registered Date of 
No. Registration 

RS1250 
RS 863 
RS1542 
RS1455 
RS 796 
RS 158 
RS 447 
RS1133 
RS1641 
RS 822 
RS1628 
RS 625 
RS 317 
RS 889 
RS1310 
RS1466 
RS1614 
RS 470 
RS1462 
RS1431 
RS 878 
RS 448 
RS 651 
RS1644 
RS 386 
RS1042 
RS 726 

RS1543 
RS1688 
RS1516 
RS1676 
RS1347 
RS 332 
RS1180 
RS1177 
RS 151 
RS 243 
RS 318 
RS1178 

RS 240 
RS 491 
RS 523 
RS 679 
RS 616 
RS1225 
RS1209 
RS 246 
RS1654 
RS1074 
RS 803 
RS 103 
RS 383 
RS 761 
RS 26 
RS 325 
RS 593 

RS 107 
RS1783 
RS 906 
RS1296 
RS 976 
RS 869 
RS 83 
RS 587 
RS 648 
RS1216 
RS1213 
RS1051 
RS 610 
RS 621 
RS 62 
RS 992 
RS1097 
RS1315 
RS 933 
RS 25 
RS1354 
RS1372 
RS1470 
RS 658 
RS1222 
RS1341 
RS 423 
RS 36 
RS 920 
RS1653 
RS 851 
RS1613 
RS1596 
RS 527 
RS1031 
RS 945 
RS 690 
RS 535 
RS1751 

3/8/60 
6/3/57 
3/4/63 
6/6/62 

22/6/56 
1/4/53 

14/1/54 
2/9/59 

26/2/64 
11/9/56 

13/12/63 
6/4/55 
1/4/53 

14/5/57 
5/4/61 
6/6/62 

9/10/63 
3/2/54 
7/6/62 

12/4/62 
23/4/57 
14/1/54 
3/5/55 
4/3/64 
1/4/53 

3/12/58 
25/10/55 

3/4/63 
3/6/64 
6/2/63 
6/5/64 

20/6/61 
1/4/53 

10/3/60 
2/3/60 
1/4/53 
1/4/53 
1/4/53 
9/3/60 

1/4/53 
31/3/54 
25/6/54 
27/6/55 
14/3/55 
18/5/60 
26/4/60 
1/4/53 
4/3/64 
1/4/59 

13/7/56 
1/4/53 
1/4/53 

22/3/56 
1/4/53 
1/4/53 

1/12/54 

1/4/53 
8/3/65 

16/8/57 
2/3/61 

24/4/58 
20/3/57 

1/4/53 
5/11/54 
27/4/55 
6/5/60 
2/5/60 
2/3/59 

18/2/55 
25/3/55 

1/4/53 
16/6/58 
11/5/59 
17/4/61 

18/11/57 
1/4/35 

12/7/61 
5/9/61 

27/6/62 
12/5/55 
16/5/60 
13/6/61 
21/8/53 

1/4/53 
15/10/57 

4/3/64 
10/12/56 
9/10/63 
29/7/63 
12/7/54 
6/10/58 
17/3/58 
3/8/55 
4/8/54 
1/2/65 

Registered Date of 
Name and Last Notified Address No. Registration 

Martin, Peter James, New Plymouth 
Martin, Walter, Papakura .. 
Martin, Walter Bernard, Auckland 
Mason, Jack Goodwin, Auckland 
Mason, John Samuel, Palmerston North .. 
Mason. John William Frederick, Auckland 
Mather, Frank, Auckland .. 
Matheson, Donald, Geraldine .. 
Mathews, Laurence Joseph, Onehunga .• 
Matthews, Harry Hall, Cambridge .• 
Matthews, Maurice Alexander, Auckland 
Mattison, Clifford William, Auckland 
Maxwell, Clifford Charles Walter, 

Auckland • • . . . . . . 
Maxwell, Hamilton James, Lower Hutt .. 
Mayes, Christopher Walter, Christchurch .. 
Maynard, Keith Foster, Lower Hutt .. 
Meads, Graham Thomas, New Plymouth 
Mears, Alton Eden, Wellington.. . . 
Meharry, Robert Graham, Taumarunui .. 
Meiklejohn, Robert Earle, Dunedin .. 
Mellsop, Colin Stuart, Frankton Junction 
Menzies, James Robert Greenwood, 

RS1170 
RS 918 
RS 977 
RS 61 
RS 357 
RS 823 
RS1518 
RS 582 
RS1735 
RS 57 
RS 220 
RS1120 

RS 417 
RS 418 
RS1061 
RS 736 
RS1078 
RS 407 
RS1738 
RS 373 
RS 269 

Trentham . . . . . . RS1030 
Meredith, William Burgess Alfred, Auck-

land • . • . . . 
Merrilees, Maurice Colin, Lower Hutt 
Messenger, Graham Edward, Masterton 
Metcalfe, Terence, Hamilton . . . . 
Meyrick, Brian Bruce Patrick, Christchurch 
Michael, David Louis, Wellington .. 
Michie, Arthur James Hunter, Wellington 
Mickel borough, William Edward Frederick, 

Auckland . . . . . • 
Miller, Francis Ingleby, Te Awamutu 
Miller, Noel, Wellington . . . . 
Miller, Owen Francis Ingleby, Te Awamutu 
Miller, Richard Lenin, Auckland •. 
Milligan, Arthur Raymond, Chrisrchurch . . 
Mitchell, Joseph Ronald, Dunedin 
Mitchell, Keith Cameron, Bulls .. 
Mitchell, Maurice David, Mount Roskill, 

Auckland . . . . . . 
Mitchell, Neville John, Titahi Bay 
Mitchell, Peter James, Dunedin 
Mitchell, Roy Herbert, Tawa 
Mohekey, James Robert, Christchurch 
Mohring, Arthur James, Morrinsville 
Molony, Maurice, Upper Hutt.. . . 
Monaghan, William Joseph Charles, Auck-

land .. .• .. .. 
Monsen, Andrew Kneale, Palmerston North 
Moon, Trevor Noel. Upper Hutt 
Moor, Robin John, Auckland .. 
Moore, Sidney Frank, Dunedin 
Moorhead, Irvine Joseph St. Cla;e: 

Auckland . . . . 
Moorhouse. James George, Henderson 
Morgan, Edward Lewis, Wellington 
Morgan, Ernest Churchill, Rotorua 
Morgan, John Alfred, Foxton· • . • • 
Morgan, Raymond Grosvenor, Christ-

church • . . . . • 
Morganti, Louis Robert, Wellington .• 
Morine, Leslie Noel Maurice, Auckland .. 
Morrin, Eric Carsley, Christchurch 
Morris, Douglas Charles, Auckland 
Morrow, Philip Forbes, Christchurch 
Mortensen, Noel Rupert, Auckland 
Motion, Reginald, Wellington .. 
Moulder, Gordon Thomas, Auckland 
Mountjoy, Vaughan Briscoe, Auckland 
Mowat, Geoffrey Creighton, Auckland 
Mowatt, Kenneth Hall, New Plymouth 
Moyle, William Francis, Auckland 
Muir, Donald Ross, Waiouru .. 
Muir, Terence Melvyn, Wairoa .. 
Mulgan, David Kennaway, Wellington •• 
Mundy-McPherson, Walter Fairfax, 

RS1595 
RS 82 
RS 975 
RS1719 
RS1600 
RS1263 
RS 818 

RS 875 
RS 606 
RS 959 
RS1396 
RS 586 
RS1381 
RS 896 
RS 660 

RS1776 
RS 666 
RS 590 
RS1112 
RS 34 
RS 177 
RS 484 

RS1234 
RS1615 
RS 859 
RS1769 
RS1006 

RS1146 
RS 380 
RS 999 
RS 897 
RS1204 

RS 538 
RS 297 
RS 35 
RS 446 
RS1237 
RS 846 
RS 567 
RS1157 
RS1055 
RS 17 
RS 112 
RS 254 
RS1139 
RS1409 
RS1774 
RS 168 

Auckland . . . . . . . . RS1364 
Munn, Newell Frederick Avery, Wellington RS1526 
Munro, Barry Hugh, Auckland RS 122 
Munro, Maurice, lnvercargill . . RS 443 
Munro, Neville Alstair, Auckland . . RS1342 
Munro~ Peter Francis Leonard, Wellington RS1378 
Munro, Roger George, Trentham RS1464 
Murdoch, Wallace Primrose, Auckland RS 701 
Murray, George Robert, Christchurch RS1722 
Murray, Richard Errol, Wellington RS1229 
Murray, Stewart James, Auckland RS 474 
Murray, Stuart David, Lower Hutt RS1331 
Mutch, John William, lnvercargill RS 182 
Naisbitt, Robert Brian, Wellington RS1336 
Nankivell, Frederick Roy, Morrinsville . . RS 208 
Nash, Wilfred Samuel Musgrove, Whangarei RSl 768 
Naumann, Geoffrey Charles, New Plymouth RS1071 
Neal, Errol William, Nelson . . RS 235 
Neale, Roy Austin, Papakura • • RS 382 

26/1/60 
2/10/57 
29/4/58 
1/4/53 
1/4/53 

12/9/56 
6/2/63 

28/10/54 
15/10/64 

1/4/53 
1/4/53 

10/8/59 

1/4/53 
20/5/53 
16/3/59 
3/11/55 
1/4/59 
1/4/53 

4/11/64 
1/4/53 
1/4/53 

6/10/58 

26/7/63 
1/4/53 

23/4/58 
19/8/64 
7/8/63 

30/8/60 
31/8/56 

3/4/57 
27/1/55 
14/4/58 
27/2/62 
4/11/54 

31/10/61 
5/6/57 

16/5/55 

3/3/65 
26/5/55 
8/11/54 
10/7/59 
1/4/53 
1/4/53 

18/3/54 

4/7/60 
9/10/63 
22/2/57 
3/3/65 

25/7/58 

23/9/59 
1/4/53 
9/7/58 
6/6/57 

22/4/60 

4/8/54 
1/4/53 
1/4/53 

14/1/54 
7/7/60 

3/12/56 
14/9/54 
4/11/59 
12/3/59 
1/4/53 
1/4/53 
1/4/53 
3/9/59 

20/3/62 
3/3/65 
1/4/53 

10/8/61 
6/3/63 
1/4/53 

21/12/53 
19/6/61 

27/10/61 
20/6/62 
23/9/55 
28/8/64 
1/6/60 

22/2/54 
4/5/61 
1/4/53 

18/5/61 
1/4/53 

25/2/65 
23/3/59 

1/4/53 
1/4/53 


